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(KFS) for Residential Mortgage Loan

CMB Wing Lung Bank Limited (“the Bank”)

CMB Wing Lung Mortgage Loan Services
Dec 2023

|
Annualised Interest
Rate

This product is a residential mortgage loan.

This statement provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this
product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

nterest Rates and Interest Charges

Loan amount: HKD3,000,000

Loan Tenor 30 years
Range of annualised interest rates based on the Bank’s HKD P-2.75% to
Prime Rate (P) P + 0.05%
Range of annualised interest rates based on Hong Kong H +1.30% to
Association of Banks (HKAB) 1-month HIBOR H + 2.20%

Annualised Overdue /
Default Interest Rate

Monthly Repayment A
Monthly Repayment
Amount

Fees and Charges
Handling Fee

Any overdue sum payable will carry interest from the due date to the date of actual payment
(before and after judgment) at the rate applicable to the facility plus 7% per annum or at the
Bank’s sole and absolute discretion from time to time. A default interest is calculated on a
simple basis. No minimum payment.

mount

Loan amount: HKD3,000,000

Loan Tenor 30 years
Monthly repayment amount is determined by the above HKD 13,057 -
range of annualised interest rate based on the Bank’s HKD HKD 17,084

Prime Rate, i.e. P - 2.75% to P + 0.05%

Monthly repayment amount is determined by the above
range of annualised interest rate based on the HKAB 1-
month HIBOR, i.e. H + 1.30% to H + 2.20%

HKD 14,846.14 —
HKD 16,473.33

Change of mortgage plan: HKD2,000 per transaction
Cancellation for mortgage loan application (after loan acceptance): HKD5,000 or 0.5% of
loan amount (whichever is higher)

Late Payment Fee and
Charge

HKD400 or the amount payable according to the loan agreement (per instalment / interest
period) plus overdue interest due to late payment.

Prepayment / Early
Settlement /
Redemption Fee

Additional Information

)
to market fluctuation.

® “HIBOR” means the
to the HKAB HIBOR
is 3%.

)

Handling charge for full repayment:

within the 1%t year : 3% on original loan amount

within the 2" year : 2% on original loan amount

within the 3" year : 1% on original loan amount

and thereafter HKD1,000 for full repayment (specified by the Bank from time to time)

Handling charge for partial repayment:

within the 1t year : 3% on repayment amount

within the 2" year : 2% on repayment amount

within the 3"year : 1% on repayment amount

and thereafter HKD1,000 for each partial repayment (specified by the Bank from time to
time)

Prime Rate (P) means the Hong Kong Dollar Best Lending Rate from time to time quoted by the Bank, subject

Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate which shall be determined by the Bank by reference
page (or its replacement) as of 11:00 a.m. (Hong Kong Time) on the first day of the

relevant drawdown or rollover date. If the first day of an Interest Period is a Saturday, Sunday or public holiday,
HIBOR will be determined on the immediately preceding business date. Assuming the Bank’s 1-month HIBOR

Please also refer to the Loan Service Charges as set out in the CMB Wing Lung Bank Tariff Guide (available at
any branches of the Bank or the Bank’s website www.cmbwinglungbank.com) as amended from time to time.
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